Rotary Switches
10 x 10 mm Sealed Rotary DIP Switches 1:4 Pinout                           RD2 Series
A
ll
s
p
e

   Max.
RD2
How to order:
1 2 3 4 5 6
Optional: Shaft Cover
+ KRD
H
R1
R2
S
F
S
08
10
16
TYPE OF TERMINALS:
THT Top Adjust Type
THT Right Angle Side Adjust Type
with Rows Spacing 2.54 mm
THT Right Angle Side Adjust Type
with Rows Spacing 5.08 mm
SMT with Top Tape Sealed
ROTOR TYPE:
Flat Rotor
Shaft Rotor (RD1H & RD1R Only)
NO. OF POSITIONS:
8 Positions
10 Positions
16 Positions
R
S
TB
TR
D
E
CODE:
Real Code
Complementary Code
PACKAGING TYPE:
Tube
Tape & Reel (RD1S Only)
(OPTIONAL:)
SHAFT COVER COLOR:
Orange
Yellow
1
2
3
4
5
6
RD2R1 THT Right Angle Row Spacing 2.54mm
RD2R2 THT Right Angle Row Spacing 5.08mm
RD2S SMT with Top Tape Sealed
RD2H THT Top Adjust Type Terminals
0
.2